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Verein Sp S R V Punkte EzP BrettP

1. TrueBlue 4 3 1 0 7.0 16.5 60.0

2. Google 1 4 2 1 1 5.0 13.5 51.0

3. UBS 1 4 2 1 1 5.0 12.5 36.5

4. Gretag 4 1 0 3 2.0 9.5 38.0

5. Zürcher Kantonalbank 1 4 0 1 3 1.0 8.0 24.5

Meisterklasse

Müri Felix Bütler Michael

True Blue spielfrei

UBS 1

Gretag

Schmidbauer Frank

von Flüe Tim

Rüfenacht Gian

Salzer Robert

Google 1

Pomini Aurelio

Kuhn Patrick

Kokkala Janne

Hirnschall Christoph

Vaisberg Roman

Motroi Valeriu

UBS 1 - Google 1 wurde am 20.03.24 gespielt

Zürcher Kantonalbank 1

Kappler Andreas

Brosebbauch Maurizio

Haas Bruno

Schmidlin Christian

Honegger Marc

Vucenovic Dragomir

Dell Agosti Alain

Petrolo Mauro

Graber Patrick

Zhukov Igor

Sferrazzo Armando
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Punkte

1. 7.0

2. 6.3

3. 4.0
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10. 2.8

2.8

12. 2.7

13. 2.6

2.6

15. 2.5

16. 2.4

17. 2.3

18. 2.2

19. 2.0

2.0

21. 1.9

22. 1.8

1.8

1.8

25. 1.6

1.6

1.6

28. 1.5

29. 1.4

30. 1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

34. 1.0

1.0

1.0

37. 0.8

38. 0.7

0.7

39. 0.5

0.5

ZKB 1

Gretag

UBS 1Vögeli Werner

Einzelwertung Meisterklasse

UBS 1

UBS 1

UBS 1

UBS 1

Name Verein

UBS 1

UBS 1

ZKB 1

Google 1

Google 1

TrueBlue

Google 1

ZKB 1

Hug Marcel

Rüfenacht Matthias

Pomini Aurelien

Schmitter Albert

Rüfenacht Gian

Kuhn Patrick

von Flüe Tim

Charkin Kanstantsin

Schott Wolfgang

Haas Bruno

Salzer Robert

Dell Agosti Alain

Kappler Andreas

Germann Leo

Gevorgyan Grigor

ZKB 1

UBS 1

Gretag

TrueBlue

Google 1

Gretag

Google 1

Gretag

UBS 1

Honegger Pascal

Mitrichev Petr

Honegger Marc

Petrolo Mauro

Sferrazzo Armando

Kokkala Janne

Schmidbauer Frank

Graber Patrick

Panos Giannis

TrueBlue

TrueBlue

Google 1

TrueBlue

Gretag

Google 1

Gretag

Google 1

TrueBlue

ZKB 1

Gretag

UBS 1

ZKB 1

TrueBlue

Google 1

ZKB 1

Münger Severin

Brunner Sebastian

Google 1

Müri Felix

Zhukov Igor

Azar Elia

Bilinski Vanda

Motroi Valeriu

Schmidlin Christian

De Martin Beat

Frehner Walter

Bütler Michael

Csajka Felix

Hirnschall Christoph

Kohli Thomas

Graeff Karl

Chaleh Deaa
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